
SHOW RESULTS TEMPLATE - Copy rows 3-8 for each show, copy rows 11-12 if Combined tests.

The Class Name or # row is not necessary, can be included if you're used to having a class title above the results.

Hidden Charm Dressage
Date May 18th, 2024

Intro Test A # 1

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

241 Taylor McNeely Dora 1 75 1 Matthew Beasley JR

247 Taylor McNeely Forget me not 1 70.93 2 Matthew Beasley JR

183 Billie Hissam Alex Fan'E 1 67.187 1 Matthew Beasley AA

237 Gina Mahon Denali 1 64.062 2 Matthew Beasley AA

155 Tatiana Shareen Dakota 1 63.43 3 Matthew Beasley AA

Intro Test B # 2

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

241 Taylor McNeely Dora 2 77.187 1 Matthew Beasley JR

247 Taylor McNeely Forget me not 2 69.687 2 Matthew Beasley JR

237 Gina Mahon Denali 2 65.937 1 Matthew Beasley AA

183 Billie Hissam Alex Fan'E 2 65.937 1 Matthew Beasley AA

155 Tatiana Shareen Dakota 2 63.75 3 Matthew Beasley AA

158 Mindy Valdez Venice 2 63.125 4 Matthew Beasley AA

Intro Test C # 3

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

151 Lucia Johnson Luna (2) 3 66.25 Matthew Beasley Jr

Training Test 1 # 4

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

239 Laura Ossman Face the Wheel 4 70 1 Matthew Beasley Open

163 Laura Ossman Blissfield 4 69.423 2 Matthew Beasley Open

245 Catie Larkin Montana Sky 4 70.384 1 Matthew Beasley JR

240 Annette Kiil Face the Wheel 4 72.5 1 Matthew Beasley AA

152 Anna Seliquinni Freya 4 68.265 2 Matthew Beasley AA

151 Lucia Johnson Luna (2) 4 65.384 3 Matthew Beasley AA

242 Tamara Nunley Highlifes Cavalli King 4 60.423 4 Matthew Beasley AA

199 Dolores Baslione Venice 4 57.25 5 Matthew Beasley AA

Training Test 2 #5

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

163 Laura Ossman Blissfield 5 69.423 1 Matthew Beasley Open

240 Annette Kiil Face the Wheel 5 73.965 1 Matthew Beasley AA



243 Laura Kern Missouri 5 65 2 Matthew Beasley AA

156 Geri Romano Trooper 5 63.793 3 Matthew Beasley AA

Training Test 3 # 6

Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

161 Nicolette Scott Cooper 6 73 1 Matthew Beasley JR

245 Catie Larkin Montana Sky 6 63 2 Matthew Beasley JR

160 Olivia Turcott Caspian 6 72.4 1 Matthew Beasley OPen

152 Anna Seliquinni Freya 6 67.8 1 Matthew Beasley AA

156 Geri Romano Trooper 6 60.802 2 Matthew Beasley AA

243 Laura Kern Missouri 6 58.4 3 Matthew Beasley AA

First Level  Test 1 # 7

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

246 Hope Connolly Mirabelle 7 69.814 1 Matthew Beasley AA

228 Debra Corr Flying W Baroness Tempest 7 62.407 2 Matthew Beasley AA

161 Nicolette Scott Cooper 7 66.666 1 Matthew Beasley JR

159 Viola Thibodeau CCF Dark Chocolate 7 64.814 2 Matthew Beasley JR

First Level Test 2 # 8

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

159 Viola Thibodeau CCF Dark Chocolate 8 66.818 1 Matthew Beasley Jr

228 Debra Corr Flying W Baroness Tempest 8 63.787 1 Matthew Beasley AA

236 Cherly Robbins Nikki 8 59.242 Matthew Beasley AA
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First Level Test 3 # 9

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

246 Hope Connolly Mirabelle 9 68.888 1 Matthew Beasly AA

250 Gretchen Scott Moore Phritz 9 61.527 1 Matthew Beasly Open

Second Level Test 1 # 10

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

250 Gretchen Scott Moore Phritz 10 59.714 1 Matthew Beasly Open

Second Level Test  2 #11

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

157 Alyssa Delucci Santana 11 66 666 1 Matthew Beasly

157 Alyssa Delucci Santana TOC 18/11 65 897 Matthew Beasly

Fourth Level 1   TOC

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

244 Jackie Abbanat Cabba Sun 18-Jan 62.368 1 Matthew Beasly Open



Western  WDDA TOC Level One Test One

Class Name or #

Bridle # Rider Name Horse Name Test Score Place Judge Group

232 Petina cole Oscar toc 58.6 1 Matthew Beasly AA
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